9. Specifications
Standard Run-Time Models
GENERAL
Rated Capacity:                         600VA, 1000 VA, 1500 VA, 2000 VA, 3000 VA with a power factor of 0.6
Technology:                               Line-interactive topology with true sinewave output on battery
INPUT
Phase:                                        Single phase plus ground
Input Voltages:                           110V,  115V,  120V  or  220V,  230V,  240V

©2006 Marathon Power Inc.        www.marathon-power.com         Tel: 310-689-2328         Fax: 310-689-2329
UPS SPECIFICATIONS
MODEL & PART NUMBER DESIGNATION - Extended Run-Time Models
120V Tower Models:                        TTWE-1000-01,  TTWE-1500-01,  TTWE-2000-01,  TTWE-3000-01
230V Tower Models:                        TTWE-1000-02,  TTWE-1500-02,  TTWE-2000-02,  TTWE-3000-02
120V Rack-Mount Models:             TRME-1000-01,  TRME-1500-01,  TRME-2000-01,  TRME-3000-01
230V Rack-Mount Models:             TRME-1000-02,  TRME-1500-02,  TRME-2000-02,  TRME-3000-02
MODEL & PART NUMBER DESIGNATION - Standard Run-Time Models
120V Tower Models:                        TTWS-0600-01,  TTWS-1000-01,  TTWS-1500-01,  TTWS-2000-01,  TTWS-3000-01
230V Tower Models:                        TTWS-0600-02,  TTWS-1000-02,  TTWS-1500-02,  TTWS-2000-02,  TTWS-3000-02
120V Rack-Mount Models:             TRMS-0600-01, TRMS-1000-01,  TRMS-1500-01,  TRMS-2000-01,
230V Rack-Mount Models:             TRMS-0600-02, TRMS-1000-02,  TRMS-1500-02,  TRMS-2000-02,
Standard Run-Time Tower Models
 Capacity                    600VA / 360 W       1000VA / 600 W      1500VA / 900 W     2000VA / 1200 W
Input Connection                                                          Fixed power cord                                                   Hardwire terminals
Output Connection                       4 x NEMA 5-15R                                    6 x NEMA 5-15R                      H/W + 4 x NEMA
Battery Type &
Rating
Sealed, lead-acid
7.2Ah/12V
Sealed, lead-acid
7.2Ah/12V
Sealed, lead-acid
7.2Ah/12V
Sealed, lead-acid
7.2Ah/12V
Sealed, lead-acid
7.2Ah/12V
Battery Quantity 2 2 3 4 8
Backup time
(full load) 9 min 5 min 5 min 5 min 5 min
Recharge time <4 hours to 90%
Dimensions ins/mm
W x D x H
5.6 x 17.2 x 8.3
140 x 436 x 210
 6.7 x 17.8 x 8.9
170 x 450 x 226
Weight lbs/kg (net)             31 / 14                      33 / 15                     56 / 25                      66 / 30                      20 / 44 *
Standard Run-Time 19" Rack-mount Models (3U)
Capacity
Input Connection                                               Removable IEC power cord or fixed power cord
Output Connection                                                                      4 x NEMA 5-15R
Battery Type &
Rating
   Sealed, lead-acid
   7.2Ah/12V
           Sealed, lead-acid
           7.2Ah/12V
                     Sealed, lead-acid
                     7.2Ah/12V
                             Sealed, lead-acid
                             7.2Ah/12V
Battery Quantity
Backup time
(full load)   9 min                                5 min                                  5 min                                5 min
Recharge time <8 hours to 90%
Dimensions ins/mm
W x D x H
                                  19 x 15 x 5.2
                                485 x 381 x 130
Weight lbs/kg (net)              38 / 17.3                             44 / 20                               55 / 25                             61.6 / 28
   TRACK SERIES
©2006 Marathon Power Inc.        www.marathon-power.com         Tel: 310-689-2328         Fax: 310-689-2329
UPS SPECIFICATIONS
* UPS Only. Battery pack 57 lbs / 26 kg
           2                                       2                                        3                                       4
                               600VA / 360W              1000VA / 600 W                1500VA / 900 W            2000VA / 1200 W
   3000VA / 1800 W
Standard Run-Time 19" Rack-mount Models (2U)
Capacity